

Project Name/No.: Mount Agamenticus Parking and Restroom II
 Bid Opening: 6/21/22
 Location: York, Maine
 ENG/PM: L.Kremer
 Engineer's Estimate: \$ 870,692.00

Issuing Office: Topsham Office
 11 Bowdoin Mill Island, Ste 140
 Topsham, ME 04086

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME							
				WP Davis Excavation		Wickson Construction		H.L. Patten Construction Co		RJ Grondin	
Item	Qty.	UNIT		UNIT AMT	BID			UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
BASE BID											
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
2	Sediment and Erosion Controls	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
3	Clear and Grub	1	LS	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
4	Ledge Excavation	130	CY*	\$ 300.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 47,450.00
5	Common Excavation	2,264	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 56,600.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 38,035.20	\$ 18.00	\$ 40,752.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 22.64
6	Common Borrow Fill	6,590	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 131,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 177,930.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 197,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 164,750.00
7	Site Grading	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 143,000.00
8	Aggregate Base	2,760	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 115,920.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 102,120.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 154,560.00
9	Hot Mix 12.5 MM Asphalt	685	Tons	\$ 120.00	\$ 82,200.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 168,510.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 90,420.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 92,475.00
10	Hot Mix 19 MM Asphalt	1,025	Tons	\$ 120.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 246.00	\$ 252,150.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 126,075.00
11	Hot Mix 9.5 MM Hand Placed Asphalt	50	Tons	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 10,100.00
12	Bituminous Curb	370	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 5,735.00
13	Stone Dust Trail	105	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,930.00
14	F-Type Catch Basins	4	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 10,500.00
15	4-Foot Diameter Storm Drain Catch Basin	1	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00
16	15" Diameter HDPE Storm Dain	334	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 28,056.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,040.00	\$ 99.75	\$ 33,316.50
17	Bioretention Basin	3	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 17,210.00	\$ 51,630.00
18	Underdrained Soil Filter	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 19,999.00	\$ 59,997.00
19	Signage	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00
20	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 5,025.00
21	Loam, Seed & Mulch	3,570	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 42,840.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 49,980.00
22	Timber Guard Rail	310	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 26,040.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 22,940.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,700.00
23	Landscape Plantings	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 52,690.00	\$ 52,690.00	\$ 32,590.00	\$ 32,590.00
24	RipRap	21	CY	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 99.50	\$ 2,089.50
25	Install User Fee Kiosks Provided by Owner	5	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 5,300.00
26	Remove and Relocate Boulders	99	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,742.00
27	Construct Summit Lot Composting Restroom	1	LS	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 166,800.00	\$ 166,800.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 487,820.00	\$ 487,820.00
28	Construct Base Lot Composting Restroom	1	LS	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 335,000.00	\$ 335,000.00	\$ 496,820.00	\$ 496,820.00
29	Electrical Service Connection Fees	1	Allowance	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 29)					\$ 1,449,980.00		\$ 1,631,341.20		\$ 1,673,237.00		\$ 2,442,557.64